## EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEAGeneral Offer of to privacy protecterm, or schedule LEA may also ago the Subscribing applicable privacy Agreement; or the Company of the Subscribing applicable privacy agreement; or the Company of th	A") which is dated 9/16, Privacy Terms ("Gene ctions, and Provider's e of services, or to any ree to change the dat LEA. The Provider may cy statutes; (2) a mat hree (3) years after the should send the signe	tections found in this DPA between  /2021, to any other LEA ral Offer") through its signature below signature shall not necessarily bind P other provision not addressed in this I a provided by Subscribing LEA to the y withdraw the General Offer in the e erial change in the services and proce e date of Provider's signature to this F ed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the follow	("Subscr v. This Ge rovider to DPA. The Provider event of: ducts liste form.	ribing LEA") who accepts this eneral Offer shall extend only o other terms, such as price Provider and the Subscribing to suit the unique needs o (1) a material change in the ed in the originating Service
TEACHING.COM	M			
BY:	- 144B	Da	ate: <sup>9/</sup>	14/21
Printed Name: _	lyn Johnson	Title/Position:	ales Manage	r
General Offer of of this DPA for the EFFECTIVENESS, VII, SECTION 5. *	A, by signing a separat Privacy Terms. The Su he term of the DPA be SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	te Service Agreement with Provider, and bscribing LEA and the Provider shall the tween the <b>Narragansett School Distr</b> ST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE of the beautiful of the b	nerefore rict and t	be bound by the same terms he Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
By: <u>Eric Hale</u>	<del></del>	Date: 2023-09-14	<u>.</u>	

Printed Name: Eric Haley Title: IT Director

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: The Paul School (SAU 101)

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Eric Haley Title: IT Director

Address: 60 Taylor Way Sanbornville, NH 03872

Phone: <u>603-871-8502</u>

Email: eric.haley@sau101.org